

LAC No. 32/18

21.09.2019

Present: Sh. Ramesh Parashar, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
None for UOI despite repeated calls. Opportunity to
file the WS on behalf of UOI is hereby closed.

Sh. Yogesh Shokeen, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

Sh. P.N, Singh, Kanoongo from LAC office.

Sh. Yashpal, Naib Tehsildar on behalf of DDA.

Statement u/s 19 of L. A. Act is admitted. On the
pleadings of parties, the following issues are hereby framed:-

1. Whether the petitioner is entitled to enhancement to
the compensation amount, and if so, at what rate? OPP

2. Relief.

No further issue arises or pressed. Put up for PE on
29.01.2020.

(Neeraj Gaur)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/21.09.2019