

LAC No. - 32/18
Uma Shankar V. UOI

05.04.2022

Present: Sh. Gulshan Lal, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Vikas Shokeen, counsel for R-1/UOI.
None for R-2/RDD.
Sh. Sachin Dabas, Jr. Assistant from LAC office.
Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanoongo from DDA.
Counsels for respondents submit that leading case is
pending.

Put up on 06.12.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/05.04.2022